	FL FL		V.	1 , 1/1 ,1 1,	34°	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. per	1 130 Fet 1	SM082	ochonos	 ;	
Date In: 08 12/2020 11'2 V	Jep description	• •	Date &Tim	o Completed .	Done by	
Ref No.X//4/1/10029014427/1	SAS c-Illing			. 1	,	
Veh No. 501/82101	E-mall (bjala sure	(Alothus)				
0.01.04/12/2020 20:40	I-Motor Claim		h		<u>.</u>	
	I-Motor W/O (W	Vithlat OD 2litz, 7	re (bri)			. 1
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	- Annual Control of the last o	1			
. 21/100000000000000000000000000000000000	AssessmenVSurv					J
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		Owner/Wis	312		
Profured Wittp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (منت الم		Tol:	Feb	d .	1
Tr Eginticularsi Veh Nor SU	7.670	, MC()/Non-I	NG().		
Owner / Drivers (Tel:			
PERCONCINENT AND AND THE CONTROL OF	fod: ()	Cover Typ			
Confirmed by a (Dater,		79%. P: 80-10	00%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Slatus (W		Ve; P: 210	7370 11001		
1 cot or realisment (Worrenty: YES ()/NO(orden m
Excess (\$ ·) Londing; \$1,0	00()/52,000(ANTA TANAMA	TO SHOOT	N. W. S.	S. S. C.	1.
是可以用其對於可能對於不是可可以用於其而的計劃和	CONTROL MACHINE	danual & St	iculy NO ro	for of repolior.		
() Walle-In Customar a Customors Info	rmauon aucuy Con	,	- '- "I	• ,7	·	7
No. Vertala		71()	owing Co:	(, ,	HANNING THE PARTY	
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	HOLINA MANAGERIA	HART TO BE		別位出於國歌	2. 计多数	•••
是是四個國際經過程與自由自由的	Courtesy Car ()	920/01/02/AAP-01/4-1-1				
A Pachbil tot transfer	(.)				-7.	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	10002			• •••		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5	3000J		, ,	<u></u>	THE PART OF THE PA	*********
Infury :	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO				THE STATE OF	
	是1910年11月1日	MARIA MARIA	WEHANNENTY	WARRAN CO.		
III SAN WESTERN SERVICE IN LA					0,	
					<u> </u>	
				version services in		SALE
		THE PROPERTY AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	NEW BOOK STATE			tadilib.
NA2100030		DAILIABAGE	Ell/AND/AND	(23 o)i		
MANUAL STREET,		THE PLANET	4 YIM ILUMPI	1001s)	\$120 \$120	
STORT THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE STORY OF T	· ·	3) TP: Towing	Throughour	(Hesurvey)	530	
Driver/Owner:		March 1 1 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	A CALL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	mly (wir lo Jin 20	277	
Control No:		OTHER STA	A FMRT Bur	vay ,,	\$160	
ournaged Portion:		1) NTUC Add	MONTH SOLATOR			- 121
		OR:	TY Car/TplA	lowenue	\$10 \$10	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	a blet Harra	I Control		321	
		Not DV	TP(NATING)	Caprdiasdou erstass 1940	30	NAME OF THE PARTY
Walling Stranger Stranger Stranger Stranger		1-5 V 1-21 1040	THE STATE OF THE S	Par Carr	T YEAR THE	C
201,11		Involve dates	1	Pas Chart	U	
		1. III				02



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

08/12/2020 11:34 (SGT)

04/12/2020 20:40 (SGT)

Waterloo St, Singapore BLOCK 261 PARKING LOT

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SDY3210L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No.

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LIM KIAT CHYE

SXXXX170B

yingz98@yahoo.com

(Phone) +65-98535456

+65-98535456

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Honda

Shuttle

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00070502002

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LIM KIAT CHYE SXXXX170B

Date Of Driving Pass	***	
Driving experience	23/01/1990	
Gender	30 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS	
Mobile Number	Male	
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-98535456	
Email Address	+65-98535456	
Address	yingz98@yahoo.com BLK 100 #16-23 PUNGGOL DRIVE 828799 Yes	
74201 OC 0		
Address complement		
Postcode		
Is the driver the policyholder?		
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	103	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Ne	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No	
	*	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver		
MARINE LLOSS TO A CONTROL OF THE CON		
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident		
	Collision - Head to Rear	
Weather Conditions	Clear	
Road Surface	Dry	
	Diy	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?		
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Table 1997	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	(1)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?		
soliciting offering accident claims assistance?	No	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	No	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No	
f yes, against whom?	No	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN		
The state of the s		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
are accident photos available for attachment?	200-76-1	
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes	
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera? Vas there any audio recorded?	No	
ras there any audio recorded?	No	
DETAILS OF OTHER	WEHICLE PROPERTY 1	
DETAILS OF STREET	MEHICLE PROPERTY 1	
ehicle Registration Number	SLZ67D	
ehicle Manufacturer	GEZO/D	
ehicle Model	M.	
ehicle Variant	(*)	
ehicle Colour	(4)	
ehicle Category	14 N/ P	
ame of Driver	Private car	
	HSIAO	
RIC No	SXXXX106J	
CONTRACTOR OF TAXABLE PARTY.	WENCH WALLEY WAL	
ontact Number		
ontact Number ddress	3.	

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT my while (A) On 04/12/7020 (A) SDY 32/01 (B) SLZ 67D

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: TY5000

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 04/13/7020	TIME: 20:40 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION III	TIME: 20:40 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
ACCOUNT OF THE PART OF THE PAR	ZV TOTALIC LVI
VEHICLE NUMBER SDY 3210L	
INSURED NAME (IM KIAT CHYE	
NRIC/FIN 5693917013	CONTINUE ZIO
MAKE HOUDA MODE	CONTACT: 9253 5456
Are you claiming under your own insurance police	EL SHUTTLE
() Yes, If No, Pls Select : (V) Third Party	() Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY CN TAIPING	
TYPE OF POLICY (V) COMPREHENSIVE	
POLICY NUMBER: DAMPE SAMUOOO 7	() THIRD PARTY () TPFT
DN 4 S SNVV COU / C	25 02002
NAME DRIVER:	/ A 513 m 1 4
The state of the s	(V) SAME AS INSURED
NRIC / FIN	COMPLOT
DATE OF BIRTH: 22-09-1969	CONTACT: 9653 5456
DRIVING PASS DATE: 23 - 01 -1000	
PA COLORE TO A COLOR OF A	OUTDOOR
Own to but	FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: YIN 2 98 @ XOLO .	
DEK TO PONE	GOL DRIVE # 10-23 SINGAPORE 87875
Number Of Passenger Include Driver:	
rvaniber Of Fassenger Include Driver:	
W	
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	7() YES (//) NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Ins	
Owner() Spouse() Friend() R	celative () Children () Sibling () Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : ()	YES (V) NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's C	wn Vehicle:
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Weather Conditions: (V) Clear () Rai	ning () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : (V) Dry () We	
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Acci	
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES (V) NO
f YES, Injured details :	
Convey By Ambulance: () YES (/) NO	
Vas There Any Video Capture By Car Camera	? () YES (/) NO
Vas There Accident Reported To The Police? (YES () NO If Yes Attach Police Report
olice Report Number (if any)	
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC 52	706/06 No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
ehB SLZ67D HSIAO KUO	
/eh C	()/Not Sure ()
/eh D	()/Not Sure ()
eh E	()/Not Sure ()
eh F	()/Not Sure ()
eh G	()/Not Sure ()





Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0472A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter to Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Roed Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1956 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00070502002

Engine No.: L15B5462536

Cha. No : Gicn1202120

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SUY3210L

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Histoire

LIM KIAT CHYE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$5500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$53,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

4. Date of Explry of Insurance

24/06/2021

EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons antified to drive*

(a) The Policyholder,

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any frade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Walver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: CCL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory